Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

Homestead-Miami Speedway
MX-5 CUP November 11-12, 2024 / Homestead, Florida

B Whelen Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By Michelin
Session 2 Group 1 Time Cards

Lap under Red Flag InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

WHeLEN

— MAZDA

1 G1 Camryn REED
Red Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 2:37.875 50.394 2:37.875
Al  1:48.200] 73.530 4:26.075
2G1 Logan STRETCH
Orange Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 3:00.909 43.977 3:00.909
2  1:44.551 76.096 4:45.460
3 1:47.025 74.337 6:32.485
4  2:34.609P 51.458 9:07.094
5 48:33.223 2.730 57:40.317
6  1:43.853 76.608 59:24.170
7 142726 77.448 1:01:06.896
8  1:42.009 77.993 1:02:48.905
9 1:41.677 78.247 1:04:30.582
10  1:41.401 78.460 1:06:11.983
11 1:41.381 78.476 1:07:53.364
(PN 1:41.098| 78.695 1:09:34.462
13 2:02.343P 65.030 1:11:36.805
3G1 Ethan GOULART
Blue Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 3:29.491 37.977 3:29.491
2  1:48.033 73.644 5:17.524
3  2:112.034P 60.257 7:29.558
4 51:18.335 2.584 58:47.893
5 1:45.125 75.681 1:00:33.018
6  1:42.892 77.323 1:02:15.910
7 1:41.543 78.351 1:03:57.453
8  1:41.520 78.368 1:05:38.973
9  1:40.958 78.805 1:07:19.931
OB  1:40.740| 78.975 1:09:00.671
11 1:41.674 78.250 1:10:42.345
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